Hampshire Walks Contact Details

	Name of Walk
	Location
	Contact details

	Basingstoke Voluntary Action Walks

	Basingstoke & Deane
	Patricia Langley - walks@bvaction.org.uk

	East Hampshire Walks

	East Hampshire
	Mark Pavitt - healthwalks@easthants.gov.uk / mark.pavitt@easthants.gov.uk 

	Eastleigh Walks

	Eastleigh
	Stephanie Bull - stephanie.bull@eastleigh.gov.uk

	Community First Walks

	Gosport/Fareham
	Alison McNulty - alison.mcnulty@cfirst.org.uk 

	Hart Voluntary Action Walks

	Hart
	Caroline Winchurch - healthwalks@hartvolaction.org.uk 

	Havant Walks

	Havant
	Sophie Iles - sophie.iles@havant.gov.uk 

	Isle of Wight Walks
	Isle of Wight
	Alec Broome – alec.broome@iow.gov.uk 
Sam Brooks – sam.brooks@iow.gov.uk 

	Living Well & Early Help Service Isle of Wight
	Isle of Wight
	Diane Woodhouse - diane@lweh.org.uk 

	Portsmouth Walks

	Portsmouth
	Charlie Johnson - charlie.johnson@portsmouthcc.gov.uk 


	Rushmoor Walks

	Rushmoor
	Ruth Cheeseman - walks@rvs.org.uk / ruth.cheeseman@rvs.org.uk 

	We Make Southampton

	Southampton

	Claudia Merg - claudia@wemakesouthampton.co.uk 

	Active Nation Walks

	Southampton
	Karen Tillyer - karen.tillyer@activenation.org.uk 

	Test Valley Walks

	Test Valley
	Fen Holland - fholland@testvalley.gov.uk 

	Winchester Walks
	Winchester
	Callum Drummond - cdrummond@winchester.gov.uk 




